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NOVEMBER

1 2
3 4 ) © 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
VETERANS
DAY
NO SCHOOL
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
PARENT/TEACHER PARENT/TEACHER
CONFERENCES CONFERENCES
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
THANKSGIVING | THANKSGIVING | THANKSGIVING
BREAK BREAK BREAK
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
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DECEMBER

1 2 3 2 5 S 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
WINTER WINTER WINTER WINTER WINTER
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
29 30 31
WINTER WINTER
BREAK BREAK
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
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JANUARY

N
O
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U1

1 2 3 4
WINTER WINTER WINTER
BREAK BREAK BREAK
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 25 24 25
MLK DAY
NO SCHOOL
26 27 28 29 30 31
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FEBRUARY

N
O
N
Ui

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
HAPPY
VALENTINES
DAY!
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
PRESIDENTS
DAY
NO SCHOOL
23 24 25 26 27 28 29




)
NS

0
]
LSO

<0

35

al

\"
g

7

@0,

7

9
e

MARCH

N
O
N
0y

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
HAPPY ST
PATRICKS
DAY!
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
SPRING
BREAK

NO SCHOOL




./\:?08\
&
N

@d:]
A
OOL' N

AP RIL

N
O
N
U7

1 2 3 4 5
SPRING SPRING SPRING SPRING
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
SPRING
BREAK
NO SCHOOL
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 25 24 25 26
TEACHER
WORK DAY
NO SCHOOL
27 28 29 30
30 31




10

17

24

31

16

23

30

15

22

GRADUATION

LAST DAY OF

SCHOOL

29

14

21

28

13

20

27

12

19

26

11

18

25
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